
Virgil Henson Activities Center

2025 | Hours of Operations

REGULAR HOURS

ADJUSTED HOURS

INFORMATION

Monday - Friday 
Saturday 
Sunday

Monday, Mar. 10 – Thursday, Mar.13 
Friday, April 18
Friday, May 16
Friday, May 23*
Friday, July 3*

*Rec areas Only

Friday, Mar. 14 – Sunday, Mar. 16 
Saturday, April 19 – Sunday, April 20 
Saturday, May 17
Saturday, May 24 – Monday, May 26 
Friday, July 4

8 am – 8 pm 
6 am – 12 pm 
6 am – 5 pm
6 am – 12 pm 
6 am – 12 pm

Spring Break 
Good Friday 
Commencement

Spring Break 
Easter 
Commencement 
Memorial Day 
Independence Day

recsports.wtamu.edu

Member Services 
Outdoor Rental Center
Intramurals  

806.651.2323 
806.651.2353
806.651.2330

CLOSURES 

6am - 10pm 
8am - 8 pm 
2pm - 8 pm 

Bad Weather Hours (Winter) 
THE VHAC WILL BE CLOSED - When Classes Are Canceled.

HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND WILL BE POSTED IN ADVANCE WHEN POSSIBLE.




